

Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Janwal, Adv.
Mr. David Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shial K. Dwivedi, AAG, U.P.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Indrajeet Das, Adv.
Mr. S. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, AAG.
Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Adv.

Mrs. Jayshree Anand, AAG, Pb.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

3

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Pinky, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

M/s. Govind Goel, C.D. Singh, Maru Sagar Samanta Ray,
Vairagya Vardhan, Sunny Chowdhary, Ram Naresh yadav,
Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Kaita Wadia, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S.Mehlwai, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. G.Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G. V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office will send a letter to the Secretaries of State Legal Services
Authority/State Legal Aid and Advice Boards of the States of Goa, Nagaland, West Bengal,
Arunachal Pradesh, Bihar, Gujarat, Karnataka, Manipur, Sikkim, Tamil Nadu, Lakshadweep
and Uttaranchal to furnish the details within a period of four weeks as a last chance.

4

List on 29.10.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER