

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 5 5 9 O F 1 9 9 4

R.D.U P A D H Y A Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F A.P & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 4 3 0 3 - 1 4 3 0 5 o f 1 9 9 8

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2 4 6 8 o f 1 9 9 8

(With office report)

S.L. P . (C) . . . C C N O . 5 3 4 7 o f 1 9 9 8

(With office report)

A P P E A L (C R L) N O . 6 9 o f 2 0 0 0

(With office report)

W. P (C) N O . 8 4 o f 1 9 9 8

(With office report)

Date: 1 4 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, Adv.
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.
Mrs Rachn a Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d, Adv.
Ms. A. Subh a s h i n i , Adv
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava , Adv
Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy , Adv
Mr. B. B . Singh , Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv
Mr. Guntur Pr a bh a k a r , Adv
Mr. H.K. Puri , Adv
Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi , Adv
Mr. K. B . Rohtagi , Adv
Ms. Ka mini Jaisw al , Adv
Mr. K. Ra m Ku m a r , Adv
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv
Ms. Rani Jeth m a l a n i , Adv
Mr. R.S. Suri , Adv
M/S Arputha m, A r u n a & Co. , Adv
Mr. K.R . Sasipr abhu , Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahr a , Adv
Mr. Ranj an Mukherjee , Adv

Item No.9 8

-2-

Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m , Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri , Adv
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri , Adv
Mr. K h w a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh , Adv
Mr. Radh a Shya m Jen a , Adv
Mr. K. K . Rai , Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav , Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv
Mr. Rajiv Mehta , Adv

Mr. Subra mo niu m P r a s a d ,Adv
Ms. Ka m a k s h i S. Mehlwal ,Adv
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Ms. Rachan a Srivastava ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Ravi Pr a k a s h Mehrotra ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazari k a ,Adv
Ms. Sus mita Lal ,Adv
Mr. Gunna m Venkateswa r a Rao ,Adv
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd