

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 559 OF 1994

R.D.UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv. Etc. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)