

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 559 OF 1994  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

R.D.UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ORS  
(With appln(s) for  
office report )

Respondent(s)  
exemption from filing O.T.,directions and

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena,Adv.  
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.  
Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms. Rani Jethmalani ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar