

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 559/1994

R.D.UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P & ORS
(with appln. For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 69/2000

C.A. No. 2468/1998
(With Office Report)
W.P.(C) No. 84/1998

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 5347/1998

SLP(C) No. 14303-14305/1998

Date : 20/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, SG (A.C.)

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K.Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.08.21
10:18:57 ALMT

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

2

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.
Mr. K. B. Rohtagi ,Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran ,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam ,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

3

M/s Arputham ,Adv.
Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini ,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group ,Adv.

Ms. G. Indira ,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal ,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia ,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara ,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal ,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv. (A.C.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post again next week.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel
for the respondent to file an up-dated compliance
report in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master